
DVSTAR 4 PANELS, 1 TRAY

DV Star 4 Panels

5.4375 x 0.359375 x 7.4375

33007

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  

SIZE:  DRAWN BY:  

OPEN BLANK

MATERIAL

RULE LENGTH

NUMBER OF TRAY

TRAY POSITION

0.018 CCNB

14.8594 x 11.2343

92.67184

1

PT/TP

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET

STYLE OF POCKET

NUMBER OF PANELS 4

FRONT PANELBACK PANEL

11.23433

7.4375

7.42188

14.8594

0.35933
5.43755.4375


